FERMANENT
'~ PARCEL
NUMBER

0?732-40Q—007

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

6648 FT

18 EMORY & PRINGLE SBDVN ALL

NAME OF OWNER

11-20-67
2-19-70
9-24-85

7-11-97

8-25-97
2-4-2003

SMITH ERNEST & OPAL

BROOKS, WILLIAM L & BETTY L
STIDHAM, NOAH E & JANET M
PORTER TANYA K & DWIGHT D 2 TRS
PORTER TONYA K 2 TRS
STIDHAM NOAH E & JANET M 2 TRS
COMBINE 007 WITH 008 to become -034

C.F. 1,20

NO ' C.F.
NO SP

NO SP




